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Team Results
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Women / JV / All Ages

Session: 1V

Dec 8, 2023

Rank Gym Team Score I _i l ]{ .

1 Oswego Co op * 123.450 32.700 27.700 31.650 31.400
1 1 1 1

2 Batavia High School * 113.000 30.800 25.500 28.400 28.300
2 2 2 2

3 Geneseo High School * 59.700 19.000 8.600 16.000 16.100
3 3 3 3
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2023 DHS Invite - JV
Event Results - AA
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Women / IV / All Ages

Session: JV
Dec 8, 2023
Rank Num Name Gym Score Out
1 228 Emily Johanes Oswego Co op 31.300 0.000
2 203 Ava Platt Batavia High School 28.100 3.200
3 226 Gabby Baier Oswego Co op 24.250 7.050
4 204  Bella Moran Batavia High School 21.350 9.950
5 202  Anna Stelle Batavia High School 20,700 10.600
6 216 Tristan Smith Geneseo High School 18.000( 13.300
7 215 Kenzie Krug Geneseo High School 17.200] 14.100
8 214 Kiera Disterhoft Geneseo High School 16.500| 14.800
S 221 Reese Taviani Oswego Co op 15.600| 15.700
10 210 Lizzy Johnson Batavia High School 15.400 15.900
11 227 Nadia Heard Oswego Co op 15.300| 16.000
12 223 Evelina Vaccaro Oswego Co op 15.200| 16.100
13 219 COlivia Delong Oswego Co op 14.300 17.000
14 201 Addie Herman Batavia High School 14.150 17.150
15 208 Lily Autenrieth Batavia High School 13.100| 18.200
16 222 Morgan Tracy Oswego Co op 8.000] 23.300
17 220 Kenzie Lohmman Oswego Co op 7.900 | 23.400
18* 218 Morgan Benavides Oswego Co op 7.400( 23.900
18% 205 Bella Punzio Batavia High School 7.400| 23.900
20 225 Ella Bacani Oswego Co op 6.400f 24.900
21* 224 Mia Almeida Oswego Co op 5.900( 25400
21* 207 Kenzie Corcoran Batavia High School 5.900( 25.400
23 232 Jordan Thomas Geneseo High School 5.400| 25.900
24 231 Kayleigh Wooden Geneseo High School 4,400 26.900
25 206 Claire Smith Batavia High School 3.600| 27.700
26% 217 Anna Calabria Geneseo High Schoot 0.000| 31.300
26% 229 Hailey Nas Oswego Co op 0.000} 31.300
26% 230 Abigail Lisafeld Dekalb/Syc Co op 0.000| 31.300
26* 213 Sydney Rosas Geneseo High School 0.000( 31.300
26* 209 Lily Salzman Batavia High School 0.000| 31.300
26* 211 Ashtyn Veryzer Geneseo High School 0.000| 31.300
26% 212 Peyton Boone Geneseo High School 0.000| 31.300
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2023 DHS Invite - JV

Event Results - Vault
Dec 8, 2023
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Women [/ IV / All Ages
Session: JV

T

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 226 Gabby Baier Oswego Co op . : 8.500 0.000
2 227 WNadia Heard Oswego Co op ! 8.300 0.200
3 223 Evelina Vaccaro Oswego Co op _ 8.000 0.500
4T 228 Emily Johanes Oswego Co op S 7.900 0.600
4T 219 Olivia DelLong Oswego Co op ] 7.900 0.600
5 210 Lizzy Johnson Batavia High School o 7.800 0.700
7T 203 AvaPlatt Batavia High School o 7.700 0.800
7T 202 Anna Stelle Batavia High School - 7.700 0.800
9 204 Belia Moran Batavia High School _ 7.600 0.900
10T 216 Tristan Smith Geneseo High School _ 7.200 1.300
10T 201 Addie Herman Batavia High School _ 7.200 1.300
12 215 Kenzie Krug Geneseo High School —_— 6.800 1.700
13 214 Kiera Disterhoft Geneseo High School _ 5.000 3.500
14T 221 Reese Tavianhi Oswego Co op _ . 8.500
14T 208 Lily Autenrieth Batavia High School _ e 8.500
14T 222 Morgan Tracy Oswego Co op _ . 8.500
14T 220 Kenzie Lohmman QOswego Co op _ — 8.500
14* 218 Morgan Benavides Oswego Co op . : I 8.500
14%¥ 205 Bella Punzio Batavia High School _ I . 8.500
14T 225 Ella Bacani Oswego Co op b | ss500
14* 224 Mia Almeida Oswego Co op . | . 8.500
14*% 207 Kenzie Corcoran Batavia High School _ ! e 8.500
147 232 Jordan Thomas Geneseo High School _ e 8.500
14T 231 Kayleigh Wooden Geneseo High School S 0.000 8.500
14T 206 Claire Smith Batavia High School _ . 8.500
14%¥ 217 Anna Calabria Geneseo High School _ e 8.500
14* 229 Hailey Nas Oswego Co op e 8.500
14* 230 Abigail Lisafeld Dekalb/Syc Co op __ e 8.500
14* 213 Sydney Rosas Geneseo High Schoal _ e 8.500
14* 209 Lily Salzman Batavia High Schoal S —— 8.500
14* 211 Ashtyn Veryzer Geneseo High School _ e 8.500
14* 212 Peyton Boone Geneseo High School 8.500
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2023 DHS Invite - 3V

Event Results - Bars

Dec 8, 2023

Rank Num Name

Gym
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Women / 3V / All Ages

228 Emily Johanes
223 Evelina Vaccaro
203 Ava Platt

208 Lily Autenrieth
219 Olivia DeLong
225 Ella Bacani

204 Bella Moran
224 Mia Almeida
202 Anna Stelle

10 215 Kenzie Krug

11 214 Kiera Disterhoft
12T 216 Tristan Smith
12T 232 Jordan Thomas
14 231 Kayleigh Wooden
15T 226 Gabby Baier
15T 221 Reese Taviani
15T 210 Lizzy Johnson
15T 227 Nadia Heard
15T 201 Addie Herman
15T 222 Morgan Tracy
15T 220 Kenzie Lohmman
15* 218 Morgan Benavides
15% 205 Bella Punzio
15T 207 Kenzie Corcoran
15T 206 Claire Smith
15*% 217 Anna Calabria
15% 229 Hailey Nas

15*% 230 Abigail Lisafeld
15¥ 213 Sydney Rosas
15% 209 Uly Salzman
15% 211 Ashtyn Veryzer
15*% 212 Peyton Boone
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Oswego Co op
Dswego Co op
Batavia High School
Batavia High School
Oswego Co op
Oswego Co op
Batavia High School
Oswego Co op
Batavia High School
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High Schoal
Oswego Co op
Oswego Co op
Batavia High School
Oswego Co op
Batavia High School
Oswege Co op
Oswego Co op
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Batavia High Schooi
Batavia High School
Batavia High School
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Oswego Co op
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Geneseo High School
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Session: JV
Score Qut
7.700 0.000
7.200 0.500
6.900 0.800
6.800 0.900
6.400 1.300
6.400 1.300
6.300 1.400
5.900 1.800
5.500 2.200
2.400 5.300
2,200 5.500
2.000 5.700
2.000 5.700
1.800 5.900

e 7.700
e 7.700
. 7.700
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e 7.700
. 7.700
. 7.700
P 7.700
. 7.700
e 7.700
P 7.700
. 7.700
e 7.700
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e 7.700
. 7.700
. 7.700
—— 7.700




2023 DHS Invite - JV

Event Results - Beam

Page: 1
Printed: 12/8/2023 7:54:15 PM
Women / 3V / All Ages

Session: JV
Dec 8, 2023
T
Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 226 Gabhy Baier Oswego Co op . : 8.350 0.000
2 228 Emily Johanes Oswego Co op . 8.000 0.350
3 220 Kenzie Lohmman Oswego Co op ! 7.900 0.450
4 202 Anna Stelle Batavia High School _ 7.500 0.850
5 204 Bella Moran Batavia High School _ 7.450 0.900
6 218 Morgan Benavides Oswego Co op . 7.400 0.950
7 221 Reese Taviani Oswego Co op S 7.300 1.050
8 201 Addie Herman Batavia High School _ 6,950 1.400
9 203  Ava Platt Batavia High School _ 6.500 1.850
10 214 Kiera Disterhoft Geneseo High School - 4.400 3.950
11 215 Kenzie Krug Geneseo High School _—— 4.300 4.050
12 216  Tristan Smith Geneseo High School _ 3.900 4.450
13 206 Claire Smith Batavia High School . 3.600 4.750
14 232  Jordan Thomas Geneseo High School _ 3.400 4.950
15T 210 Lizzy Johnson Batavia High School _ e 8.350
15T 227 Nadia Heard Oswego Co op . e 8.350
15T 223 Evelina Vaccaro QOswego Co op e 8.350
15T 219 Olivia DeLong Oswego Co op | | 8350
15T 208 Llily Autenrieth Batavia High School _ e 8.350
15T 222 Morgan Tracy Oswego Co op S 8.350
15T 205 Bella Punzio Batavia High School . e 8.350
15T 225 Ella Bacani Oswego Co op N N 8.350
i5* 224 Mia Almeida Oswego Co op S R 8.350
15% 207 Kenzie Corcoran Batavia High School _ . 8.350
15T 231 Kayleigh Wooden Geneseo High School _ . 8.350
15% 217 Anna Calabria Geneseo High School _ . 8.350
15% 229 Hailey Nas Oswego Co op S IR 8.350 -
15% 230 Abigail Lisafeld Dekalb/Syc Co op S 8.350
15*% 213 Sydney Rosas Geneseo High School e 8.350
15% 209 Lily Salzman Batavia High School _ 8.350
15% 211 Ashtyn Veryzer Geneseo High School | 83%0
15* 212 Peyton Boone Geneseo High School ! . 8.350
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2023 DHS Invite - JV

Event Results - Floor
Dec 8, 2023

Rank Num Name

Gym
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Women / 3V / All Ages
Session: Jv

1T
11T
13

14

157
15T
15T
15T
15T
15T
15T
15T
15T
15T
15T
15%
15%
15*
15*
15*
15*
15*
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221
222
228
210
226
205
203
227
208
207
216
214
215
231
204
202
223
219
201
220
218
225
224
232
206
217
229
230
213
209
211
212

Reese Taviani
Morgan Tracy
Emily Johanes
Lizzy Johnson
Gabby Baier
Bella Punzio
Ava Platt

Nadia Heard
Lily Autenrieth
Kenzie Corcoran
Tristan Smith
Kiera Disterhoft
Kenzie Krug
Kayleigh Wooden
Bella Moran
Anna Stelle
Evelina Vaccaro
Olivia DeLong
Addie Herman
Kenzie Lohmman
Morgan Benavides
Ella Bacani

Mia Almeida
Jordan Thomas
Claire Smith
Anna Calabria
Hailey Nas
Abigail Lisafeld
Sydney Rosas
Lily Salzman
Ashtyn Veryzer
Peyton Boone

Oswego Co op
Oswego Co op
Oswego Co op
Batavia High School
Oswego Co op
Batavia High School
Batavia High School
Oswego Co op
Batavia High School
Batavia High School
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School
Genesen High School
Geneseo High School
Batavia High Schooi
Batavia High School
Oswego Co op
Oswego Co op
Batavia High School
Oswego Co op
Oswego Co op
Oswego Co op
Oswege Co op
Geneseo High School
Batavia High School
Geneseo High Schooal
Oswego Co op
Dekalb/Syc Co op
Geneseo High School
Batavia High School
Geneseo High School
Geneseo High School

Start Score Out
8.300 0.000
8.000 0.300
7.700 0.600
7.600 0.700
7.400 0.900
7.400 0.900
7.000 1.300
7.000 1.300

|  6.300 2.000
' 5.900 2.400
i 4.900 3.400

o
W
o]
S
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229 Hailey Nas
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Scores Women/ J‘éés':i'm? W
Dec 8, 2023

Num Name #1 #2 #3 \5 ‘]‘I—'FI' Y ! AA
Batavia High School

203  Ava Platt 7.700 6.900 6.500 7.000 28.100
204 Bella Moran 7.600 6.300 7.450 e 21.350
202 Anna Stelle 7.700 5.500 7.500 e 20.700
210  Lizzy Johnson 7.800 e e 7.600 15.400
201 Addie Herman 7.200 — 6.950 e 14,150
208  Lily Autenrieth e 6.800 e 6.300 13.100
205 Bella Punzio e e e 7.400 7.400
207  Kenzie Corcoran e e e 5.900 5.900
206 Claire Smith e e 3.600 e 3.600
209 lily Salzman — . e e e
Dekalb/Syc Co op

230 Abigail Lisafeld - ——— e e P
Geneseo High School

216  Tristan Smith 7.200 2.000 3.900 4.900 18.000
215  Kenzie Krug 6.800 2.400 4,300 3.700 17.200
214  Kiera Disterhoft 5.000 2.200 4,400 4.900 16.500
232  Jordan Thomas e 2.000 3.400 — 5.400
231  Kayleigh Wooden 0.000 1.800 e 2.600 4.400
211  Ashtyn Veryzer . . e e PR
217  Anna Calabria e P — - —
213  Sydney Rosas e e — . ——
212 Peyton Boone — e e —_— —
Oswego Co op

228 Emily Johanes 7.900 7.700 8.000 7.700 31.300
226  Gabby Baier 8.500 R 8.350 7.400 24.250
221  Reese Taviani e e 7.300 8.300 15.600
227 Nadia Heard 8.300 e — 7.000 15.300
223 Evelina Vaccaro 8.000 7.200 e e 15.200
219  Qfivia Delong 7.900 6.400 P . 14.300
222 Morgan Tracy —— e e 8.000 8.000
220  Kenzie Lohmman e e 7.900 e 7.900
218 Morgan Benavides e e 7.400 e 7.400
225 Ella Bacani e 6.400 e e 6.400
224 Mia Almeida 5.900 5.900



